
Roster for 2018/2019 Group Insurance & Benefits Committee

Chair Not Occupied

Past Chair Not Occupied

FSEN June 2019 Lim, P.K. Engineering
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
9195152328
lim@eos.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Ritter, Beth Mgmt, Innovation&Entrepreneur
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195131726
bmritte2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Akroyd, Duane ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151745
hdakroyd@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Blessing, Laura NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133251
lkblessi@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Murty, Korukonda Nuclear Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195153657
murty@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Polyak, Emil Design
Art and Design

Campus Box 7701
epolyak@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Riehn, Robert Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195130841
rriehn@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Judge, DeAnn Sociology & Anthropology
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195134629
ddjudge@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2021 DiPietro, Helen College of Engineering
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7282
9195150694
hdipiet@ncsu.edu
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STAFF/EPA June 2019 Assfari, Mohammed Bldg Maint & Oper-CBC
Facilities-CVM

Campus Box 7544
miassfar@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 Levow, Carrie Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132991
carrie_levow@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 High, Matthew Centennial Campus Housekeeping
Facilities-Housekeeping

Campus Box 7538
9195159921
matthew_high@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2021 Phipps, Jill Business Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7208
9195132394
jjphipps@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 Girgis, George Univ Housing-West Campus
University Housing-West

Campus Box 7315
9195152591
gsgirgis@ncsu.edu

XO ARF No End Williams, Oliver Political Science
Political Sci & Public Admin

Campus Box 8102
owilliam@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Marie HR Administration
Human Resources-Administration

Campus Box 7210
mywillia@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Beverly OIED Administration
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
9195133836
bjwilli6@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Norris, Steve CALS Personnel Services
CALS PERSONNEL OFFICE

Campus Box 7917
9195151383
steve_norris@ncsu.edu
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